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    1   KHALE ARYAN VIJAY VAISHNAVI 36 24 12 5 19 20 15 14 16 23 17 5 11 6 16 6 14.0 F9813 12 18 18 25011 AF25011 306

    2   SURYAWANSHI KUNAL NANDKISHOR

KIRTI

30 28 11 19 20 26 18 17 20 15 18 30 14 14 16 25 22.0 A174   7.9114 17 20 22 25015 AF25015 397

    3   ASAWALE ADITYA MANGESH NILAM 30 35 11 17 16 23 17 20 18 15 15 23 14 18 14 16 22.0 A158   7.1814 15 17 22 25018 AF25018 370

    4   SAKPAL ROSHAN DEEPAK RESHMA 37 34 14 21 18 28 17 16 15 25 18 30 16 19 18 19 22.0 A+184   8.3615 13 18 26 25028 AF25028 418

    5   SIDHOLI SHRINIVAS ANJANNA

YASHODA

27 24 12 12 13 23 17 22 13 12 14 12 12 13 14 16 22.0 B+132   6.0013 13 18 22 25032 AF25032 322

    6   DARNAM SHIVKUMAR GURUNATH

ANITA

31 28 12 12 18 30 17 13 18 27 12 30 13 14 16 17 22.0 A164   7.4515 16 20 22 25036 AF25036 387

    7 / KOLI PALLAVI GOVIND KAVITA 31 24 11 15 16 21 15 19 16 13 14 13 14 12 15 6 20.0 F12614 20 20 17 25038 AF25038 326

    8 / CHOUDHARY KAVITA VIRMARAM

HASKI

36 53 12 19 20 30 19 16 20 28 19 21 17 15 19 17 22.0 A+190   8.6417 18 20 19 25039 AF25039 436

    9 / CHOUDHARY PINKI GANESH KAMLA 37 58 12 25 18 28 19 26 20 29 19 20 17 25 18 23 22.0 O210   9.5518 24 20 27 25040 AF25040 489

   10   GUPTA SUNNY SRICHAND SHEELA 33 32 11 21 20 26 18 17 18 22 17 20 14 19 17 15 22.0 A174   7.9115 16 18 26 25055 AF25055 396

   11   YADAV VIVEK KUMAR SVATANTRA

KUMAR SHIVDEVI

33 31 11 20 19 30 18 18 20 26 19 30 16 24 17 13 22.0 A+182   8.2717 18 17 22 25057 AF25057 419

   12 / MALI BHOOMI NAVNEET VAISHALI 33 41 13 12 18 23 18 16 20 30 20 12 17 20 17 16 22.0 A164   7.4515 13 17 17 25063 AF25063 388

   13   DUBEY ARYAN BRIJESH MALTI 32 38 12 15 20 30 16 13 19 21 15 22 17 22 13 17 22.0 A172   7.8215 19 17 27 25066 AF25066 401

   14 / JAISWAL NEHA ASHOK ANITA 36 32 11 16 18 26 17 15 18 23 17 13 16 19 18 18 22.0 A168   7.6416 16 18 22 25074 AF25074 386

   15   TARE JAY DEEPAK LAXMI 30 24 12 12 13 15 16 14 15 12 15 12 12 14 14 13 22.0 B122   5.5514 16 17 16 25075 AF25075 306

   16 / BANSODE VAISHNAVI BABA INDUMATI 36 40 13 24 20 30 19 21 20 24 20 22 14 24 16 19 22.0 A+190   8.6417 22 17 22 25094 AF25094 444

   17   WANKHEDE ABHISHEK PRAMOD LATA 32 30 12 19 19 25 19 19 20 21 17 30 14 22 15 16 22.0 A174   7.9116 13 18 20 25107 AF25107 398

   18   TARE PRATHAM BALARAM RAJANI 30 12 11 12 15 18 15 12 13 19 14 12 13 12 16 12 18.0 F10616 12 17 19 25108 AF25108 300
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   19   GAVHANE NEEL SHIVAJI GODAVARI 27 8 12 12 14 13 15 14 13 4 14 12 11 14 13 16 16.0 F8813 12 17 18 25118 AF25118 272

   20 / PANDEY JYOTIKUMARI

BIRANDRAKUMAR SABITADEVI

30 55 13 20 19 28 18 13 19 28 20 30 18 14 18 19 22.0 A+190   8.6418 17 18 26 25121 AF25121 442

   21   WARINGE HARSH PRAKASH MAINA 33 24 11 12 16 30 18 18 17 20 15 13 11 19 14 14 22.0 B+152   6.9116 18 18 20 25134 AF25134 357

   22 / BHALERAO DAKSHADA SANJAY

SHARADA

32 13 11 3 19 26 15 12 16 17 18 5 14 5 15 12 12.0 F7814 12 18 15 25137 AF25137 292
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   23   TIWARI AKSHAY KAMLESH KAVITA 38 24 14 15 18 23 19 19 17 14 19 19 14 12 18 18 22.0 A158   7.1817 14 17 15 25023 AF25023 364

   24   LANGADE MANISH TANAJI SONALI 35 34 13 17 20 23 18 19 19 22 18 28 14 19 16 18 22.0 A174   7.9112 18 17 18 25025 AF25025 400

   25 / MALUSARE PRANALI PRADIP

SULOCHANA

34 31 15 14 10 20 19 21 20 19 15 16 13 17 26 19 22.0 A166   7.5515 21 16 16 25026 AF25026 377

   26 / GANGURDE KRUTIKA TUSHAR RAJANI 36 58 14 16 20 30 19 19 20 28 19 30 19 25 18 19 22.0 O198   9.0018 20 16 22 25034 AF25034 467

   27 / TRIBHUVAN SARIKA SONU POONAM 37 56 12 18 20 30 18 21 20 30 20 25 17 24 16 16 22.0 A+192   8.7318 17 16 18 25047 AF25047 449

   28 / CHAUHAN MANJULA KISHAN NIMMA 26 47 12 16 18 30 18 20 17 19 18 23 14 20 17 12 22.0 A162   7.3615 18 8 16 25048 AF25048 384

   29 / ZENDE SONAL ANAND VARSHA 38 35 14 21 19 26 19 24 19 25 18 22 17 23 18 20 22.0 A+192   8.7316 22 16 21 25050 AF25050 436

   30 / SHIRKE SHARDDHA SACHIN SHALINI 38 28 13 21 15 22 18 18 18 26 19 22 15 15 16 23 22.0 A170   7.7311 18 17 20 25053 AF25053 394

   31 / SHAH HEENA KAUSAR SHARFUDDIN

FATIMA

35 35 11 12 15 25 16 16 18 27 17 20 14 18 13 13 20.0 F14613 2 16 17 25059 AF25059 353

   32 / CHAVAN HANSITA MAHESH AKSHADA 33 24 13 18 17 21 19 21 15 16 18 4 17 17 17 16 20.0 F14414 18 16 19 25064 AF25064 353

   33   GAUD PRATHAMESH SUSHILKUMAR

SARITADEVI

33 24 11 5 16 21 16 18 17 28 15 12 15 12 15 18 20.0 F13015 12 16 12 25073 AF25073 331

   34   KADU PREM MAHENDRA LALITA 28 12 11 12 14 13 15 16 15 12 17 12 12 12 13 15 18.0 F9814 13 16 14 25076 AF25076 286

   35   GUPTA SATYAM ASHOK LILAVATI 30 AB 11 12 18 23 16 16 19 18 15 12 14 15 15 15 18.0 F11212 17 8 15 25079 AF25079 301

   36   PATIL RAJ SUNIL KAVITA 27 30 12 20 12 24 17 21 16 23 17 14 14 23 16 21 22.0 A164   7.4516 19 17 20 25082 AF25082 379

   37   PATIL AMIT MACHHINDRANATH

AMRUTA

27 24 11 3 17 23 16 6 17 12 15 6 13 12 15 12 16.0 F9411 15 16 16 25087 AF25087 287

   38   DONGARKAR AKASH ARUN AAKANSHA 28 24 11 1 13 14 15 16 16 12 14 12 11 12 17 12 20.0 F11215 13 16 15 25092 AF25092 287

   39   SAROJ SUMEET KUMAR RAKESH

KUMAR SHEELADEVI

34 26 11 12 19 28 17 15 19 30 20 20 13 18 16 13 22.0 A162   7.3617 14 17 16 25095 AF25095 375

   40   SHAIKH REHAN SHAUKAT

TAHERABANO

28 24 13 20 16 21 18 16 18 29 17 30 16 22 17 23 22.0 A168   7.6417 18 16 17 25097 AF25097 396
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   41   BURANPURE KARTHIK KASHINATH

SUNITA

27 2 11 6 10 21 16 19 18 12 19 13 13 3 15 12 14.0 F8613 12 8 14 25098 AF25098 264

   42   GAIKWAD SHANTANU SHASHI SAVITA 33 28 10 14 16 12 18 21 13 21 12 4 12 12 14 14 18.0 F11014 AB 8 21 25104 AF25104 297

   43   GUDGUNTHIKAR ANIKET DEEPAK

LAXMI

29 24 11 0 14 12 13 12 11 02 14 02 8 02 13 04 12.0 F5610 12 8 12 25115 AF25115 213

   44 / MAGARE NEELAM DILIP KAVITA 30 27 12 14 18 25 18 18 17 17 18 16 13 14 14 16 22.0 A154   7.0019 21 16 17 25126 AF25126 362

   45   KHAN REHAN SHARFUDDIN NAZMIN 29 14 11 6 15 15 15 18 14 17 15 6 14 16 13 18 14.0 F9011 18 8 15 25130 AF25130 288

   46   LABANA AMAN SURJITSINGH

NEETUKOUR

36 55 11 15 20 30 18 12 20 30 16 30 14 15 17 14 22.0 A174   7.9116 14 8 17 25136 AF25136 408
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   47 / JAISWAL PAYAL RAJESH ANITA 38 34 13 12 20 24 17 18 19 23 17 20 16 21 16 19 22.0 A+176   8.0017 19 18 15 25017 AF25017 400

   48 / DHAWARE VAISHALI ARUN ASMITA 29 14 11 12 13 15 12 12 12 4 13 5 11 12 14 12 14.0 F6811 12 18 12 25020 AF25020 254

   49 / MUCHANDI ANKITA TANAJI

KRISHNATAI

37 60 14 22 19 30 19 22 20 30 20 30 17 26 18 21 22.0 O202   9.1817 21 16 22 25051 AF25051 483

   50 / WAYLE PRIYANI GANESH GEETA 36 24 12 15 19 20 18 16 15 6 18 12 12 12 15 12 20.0 F12814 18 18 14 25101 AF25101 326

   51 / DUDHKAR MAYURI RAVINDRA

KAMALA

35 26 12 23 17 26 18 18 16 16 19 23 12 14 18 23 22.0 A170   7.7314 18 17 13 25102 AF25102 383

   52 / FULORE KOMAL HARESH GEETA 29 35 11 21 15 25 15 12 15 16 16 23 12 12 13 14 22.0 B+146   6.6417 14 17 15 25128 AF25128 347
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   53 / ADSUL DEVASHREE YOGESH

ARCHANA

31 11 11 17 14 19 14 19 13 2 16 1 8 20 16 16 14.0 F9415 22 16 12 25019 AF25019 293
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Students who cannot find their roll number in the result are requested to 

kindly check the list of reserved students given below. 

 For any issues related to ABC ID, please visit Counter No. 1. 

 For scholarship-related queries, please visit Counter No. 4. 

 For fee-related matters, please visit Counter No. 5. 

FYBAF Roll Nos. in Reserve 

Roll No. Particulars 

AF25001 12th Marksheet, LC 

AF25002 12th Marksheet, LC, ABC ID 

AF25003 12th Marksheet, LC 

AF25004 LC 

AF25005 LC, Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25006 LC 

AF25007 LC 

AF25008 LC, ABC ID 

AF25009 LC, ABC ID 

AF25010 LC, Fees, ABC ID 

AF25012 LC 

AF25013 LC, ABC ID 

AF25014 LC, ABC ID 

AF25016 LC 

AF25019 LC, ABC ID 

AF25021 Fees 

AF25022 Fees 

AF25024 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25026 ABC ID 

AF25027 ABC ID 

AF25029 ABC ID 

AF25030 ABC ID 



 

Roll No. Particulars 

AF25031 Fees, Scholarship 

AF25033 ABC ID 

AF25035 Fees 

AF25036 Fees 

AF25037 ABC ID 

AF25041 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25042 ABC ID 

AF25043 ABC ID 

AF25044 ABC ID 

AF25045 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25046 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25047 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25049 ABC ID 

AF25051 LC 

AF25052 ABC ID 

AF25054 ABC ID 

AF25056 ABC ID 

AF25058 Fees 

AF25059 ABC ID 

AF25060 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25061 ABC ID 

AF25062 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25065 ABC ID 

AF25067 ABC ID 

AF25068 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25069 ABC ID 

AF25070 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25071 Fees, ABC ID 



 

Roll No. Particulars 

AF25072 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25075 ABC ID 

AF25077 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25078 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25080 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25081 ABC ID 

AF25083 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25084 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25085 ABC ID 

AF25086 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25088 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25089 Fees 

AF25090 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25091 12th Marksheet, LC, Fees, ABC ID 

AF25093 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25096 Fees, Scholarship 

AF25099 ABC ID 

AF25100 ABC ID 

AF25101 ABC ID 

AF25102 ABC ID 

AF25103 ABC ID 

AF25105 ABC ID 

AF25106 Fees, Scholarship 

AF25109 ABC ID 

AF25110 ABC ID 

AF25111 12th Marksheet, LC, Fees, ABC ID 

AF25112 Fees 

AF25113 12th Marksheet, LC, Eligibility, Fees, ABC ID 



 

Roll No. Particulars 

AF25114 ABC ID 

AF25116 LC, Fees 

AF25117 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25119 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25120 Fees 

AF25122 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25123 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25124 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25125 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25127 Eligibility, Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25129 Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 

AF25131 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25132 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25133 12th Marksheet, LC, ABC ID 

AF25135 Fees, ABC ID 

AF25138 12th Marksheet,Fees, Scholarship, ABC ID 
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